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PONTUAÇÃO JUNIOR
    CBC 2023 3a ETAPA

#1 #2 #3
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap 1a 2a TO

1 14 ENZO NIENKOTTER -CRG 49 0 0 24 24 1

2 118 NICOLLAS LORETTI -BRAVAR 44 5 5 22 22 0

3 15 LUCAS MOURA -THUNDER 38 11 6 18 20 0

4 22 AUGUSTO TONIOLO -CRG 36 13 2 20 16 0

5 277 CHRISTIAN MOSIMANN -TECHSPEED 24 25 12 6 18 0

6 117 LEONARDO OLIVEIRA -TONY KART 22 27 2 16 6 0

7 405 GABRIEL SANO -CRG 22 27 0 10 12 0

8 77 IGOR VACARI -CRG 22 27 0 8 14 0

9 75 MARCELO TORTATO -CRG 15 34 7 14 1 0

10 3 FIRÁS FAHS -BRAVAR 14 35 1 12 2 0

11 99 FRANCISCO CAMILO -TONY KART 12 37 2 4 8 0

12 264 LUCAS CORREA -BRAVAR 12 37 0 2 10 0

13 80 PAULO WILLEMANN -THUNDER 5 44 7 1 4 0

Event Legend
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